
Easterseals Michigan
Sliding Fee Scale for CCBHC Eligible Persons served in Oakland County

Sliding Fee Scale (SFS) for qualified people who are Uninsured or Under insured, for qualified Mental Health or SUD services:
Sliding Fee Scale daily visit amounts (SFSdva) are based on your ability to pay as established by the SFSdva Chart below.

Annual Income Limits in the chart are based on the 2023 Federal Poverty Level guidelines and are updated annually.
Your SFSdva is determined at least annually and whenever your financial situation changes.

Documentation of your Annual Income and Family Size are required before a final, discounted SFSdva is approved.
The primary source of income documentation required is your State or Federal tax return (form 1040).

Sliding Fee Scale daily visit amount (SFSdva) Chart:
Category A B C D E

Family Size Annual Income Limit Annual Income Limit Annual Income Limit Annual Income Limit Annual Income Limit
1 $19,391 $24,349 $29,160 $36,450 $43,740
2 $26,228 $32,932 $39,440 $49,300 $59,160
3 $33,064 $41,516 $49,720 $62,150 $74,580
4 $39,900 $50,100 $60,000 $75,000 $90,000
5 $46,736 $58,684 $70,280 $87,850 $105,420
6 $53,572 $67,268 $80,560 $100,700 $120,840
7 $60,409 $75,851 $90,840 $113,550 $136,260
8 $67,245 $84,435 $101,120 $126,400 $151,680

Add for each 
additional

family member: $6,836 $8,584 $10,280 $12,850 $15,420

Sliding Fee Scale
Based on annual income and family size provided to ESM and applied to the SFSdva Chart above.

Your Category A B C D E
Your SFSdva $0 $5 $10 $15 $20

I understand that I am responsible for fees for services rendered, during any day of service, up to my SFSdva.

My category: My SFSdva: $
I attest that the information provided to determine my SFSdva is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.
Please sign here:

Individual Served/ Parent/Guardian Case Holder Date

Print Name Print Name

No person will be denied necessary services based on the lack of ability to pay.
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